
Hungry Hollow Coop, NJ/GWB 56 miles

 At Turn  For On  At Turn  For On

      -   N   2.0 Hudson Terrace   29.7 L   0.9 Chestnut Ridge Rd

    2.0 L   2.2 E Palisade Ave   30.6 R   0.5 Scotland Rd

    4.2 R   3.1 Knickerbocker   31.1 R   0.4 Scotland Hill Rd

    7.3 R   2.0 270 to E Madison Ave   31.5 R   1.8 S Pascack /BEFORE T

    9.4 R   1.0 Boulevard   33.3 L   0.1 Pascack Rd

  10.3 L   0.7 Oradell Ave   33.3 R   0.7 Gottlieb Dr
  11.0   34.1 L   0.1 Old Pascack Rd

  34.2 R   1.1 Old Pascack/Woodland

Train Stop Bagel, (201) 265-6717   35.3 L   0.1 W Grand/South Ave

390 Kinderkamack Rd, Oradell, NJ   35.4 R   2.2 Pascack Rd

  37.6 L   0.4 Church Rd

Hungry Hollow Coop   38.1 R   0.1 Reservoir Rd

841 Chestnut Ridge Road   38.2 L   0.1 Parkview Dr

Chestnut Ridge, NY 10977   38.3 R   0.3 Broadway

(845) 356-3319   38.6 L   1.6 Piermont Ave

http://www.hungryhollow.org   40.3 R   3.2 Rivervale Rd

  43.4 R   0.2 Schraalenburgh Rd

Dunkin Donuts, (201) 784-0565   43.6 L   0.2 Harrington Ave

132 Hardenburgh Ave, Demarest, NJ   43.8 R   1.8 Knickerbocker Rd

  45.6 L   0.8 Hardenburgh Ave
  46.2 

 At Turn  For On  At Turn  For On

  11.0 R   0.4 Kinderkamack Rd   46.4 L   0.7 Hardenburgh Ave

  11.5 L   1.8 Soldier Hill Rd   47.1 R   0.5 Anderson Ave

  13.3 R   1.0 Pascack Rd   47.6 L   1.7 County Rd

  14.2 L   1.3 Ridgewood Rd   49.3 L   1.2 Highwood Ave

  15.5 R   0.6 E Saddle River Rd   50.5 R   0.3 Berkeley Dr

  16.1 L   2.8 E Saddle River Rd   50.8 L   0.2 Ridge Rd

  18.9 L   0.2 E Allendale Rd   51.0 L   0.1 E Clinton Ave

  19.1 R   1.9 E Saddle River Rd   51.1 R   0.5 Devon Rd

  21.1 L   1.3 Lake St   51.6 L   0.5 Churchill Rd

  22.4 R   1.3 Carlough Rd   52.1 R   1.1 Woodland St

  23.7 L   0.2 Sparrowbush Rd   53.2 L   0.3 Pershing Rd

  23.9 R   1.1 Crescent/Church   53.6 R   0.3 Summit St

  24.9 R   0.7 Smith Hill Rd   53.9 L   0.4 E Palisade Ave

  25.6 R   0.4 S Lorna Ln   54.3 R   1.7 Hudson Terrace
  26.0 S   0.1 Beaver Hollow Ln   56.0 

  26.1 R   0.1 Overbrook Dr

  26.2 L   0.5 Twin Lakes Dr

  26.7 L   0.2 S Monsey Rd

  26.9 R   1.4 Regina Rd

  28.2 R     -   Saddle River Rd

  28.3 L   0.5 Margetts Rd

  28.8 R   0.9 CR71/Hungry Hollow Rd
  29.7 

Water stop - Dunkin Donuts

Lunch - Hungry Hollow Coop

 Water stop - Train Stop Bagel 

FOLD

End NJ side of GWB
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